

**Kentucky Real Estate Commission** Mayo-Underwood Building 500 Mero Street, 2NE09 Frankfort, Kentucky 40601 Phone: (502) 564-7760 https://krec.ky.gov

**Robert Laurence Astorino Executive Director** 

> John L. Hardesty General Counsel

## **KENTUCKY REAL ESTATE COMMISSION FORMS COMMITTEE AGENDA**

## DATE: Wednesday, May 12, 2021 TIME: 1:00 pm EST LOCATION: Zoom Teleconference

1.	Call to Order and Guest Welcome	Larry Disney / Jim Simpson
2.	Roll Call	Larry Disney / Jim Simpson
3.	Discussion of 201 KAR 11:121 and Incorporated Forms	Larry Disney / Jim Simpson
	- KREC Form 400: A Guide to Agency Relationships	

- KREC Form 401: Agency Consent Agreement (Buyer) -
- KREC Form 401: Agency Consent Agreement (Seller) \_
- KREC Form 402: Seller's Disclosure of Property Conditions \_

## 4. Meeting Adjournment

Larry Disney / Jim Simpson

**Next Committee Meeting** \*Tentative\*



**Andy Beshear** Governor

Kerry B. Harvey Secretary

Ray A. Perry **Deputy Secretary**